PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 4 Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17.3.2012 - 12:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
mladiji pioniri
1. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.41 492
2. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.92 421
3. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas 1:11.10 401
4, CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.09 384
5. DJURIC, Tamara 00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:14.16 353
6. KRNETA, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.76 331
7. MANDIC, MINA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas 1:15.91 329
8. POPOVIC, Ivona 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.43 323
9. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.88 305
10. SOS, Anet 01 Pk -"Swim Star" 1:18.15 302
11. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.26 289
12. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:20.87 272
13. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.28 268
14. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.15 251
15. PINTER, Olivera 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.17 250
16. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.75 237
17. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.09 234
18. MAK, Leona 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.50 230
19. BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.99 219
20. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.02 211
21. LJUBOVIC, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.41 195
22. MESAROS, Tijana 01  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:30.90 192
23. OGRIZOQVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:31.31 189
24. KAJTES, Jelena 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.98 185
25. ZORIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.47 182
26. OPACIC, JOvana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:39.06 148
27. KRUNIC, MILICA 01 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas 1:40.37 142
28. STOJKOV, Sofija 00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:43.47 130
29. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:44.28 127
30. TUSAN, SABINA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS, ,Vrbas 1:44.75 125
31. BUCAN, IVANA 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:49.68 109
DSQ MILOSEVIC, ANDJELA 01 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas
DSQ SANTAVEC, DIANA 01 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas
DSQ POSTIC, Milana 00  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
pioniri
1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:.01.21 628
2. GALAC, Sanja 98  "Feniks",Sombor 1:02.65 586
3. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:03.49 563
4. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.96 551
5. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.60 534
SIMIC, Dunja 98  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.60 534
7. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:06.49 490
8. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.42 450
9. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk -"Swim Star" 1:10.05 419
10. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.57 410
11. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:10.93 404
12. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:11.10 401
13. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.44 395
14. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.09 369
15. ILIC, Marija 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.80 358
16. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.02 355
17. BUHMILER, Andrea 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.17 353
18. RUZIC, Milana 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:14.51 348
19. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:16.59 321
20. KARA, Reka 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:16.90 317
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PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 4, Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free, pioniri

Rang

21. OPACIC, Sara

22. ZELIC, Irina

23. MAVRAK, Jovana

24. SECENJI, Kata

25. KUVIZIC, Ivana
DSQ MARKOVIC, Savina

kadeti

1. SOSTAREC, Milica
CRVENKO, Aleksandra
SETALO, Marijana
KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
MIHAJLOVIC, Selena
VUCENOVIC, Sonja
KARANOVIC, Milana
TOSEVSKI, Tijana

10. PEKOVIC, Bojana
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina

©CoNOGOA~WDN

juniori
1. REPMAN, Rebeka

2. PANDUROV, Nina
3. TOSEVSKI, Nela

seniori

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Milica
NIKOLIC, Ivana
DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava
BOZIC, Biljana

apwdn

apsolutna

1. REPMAN, Rebeka

2. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana

3. MARKOVIC, Milica

4. SOSTAREC, Milica

5. CREVAR, Aleksandra

6. GALAC, Sanja

7. CRVENKO, Aleksandra

8. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana

9. SETALO, Marijana

10. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa

11. KARANOVIC, Masa

12. PRASKALO, Natasa
SIMIC, Dunja

14. PANDUROV, Nina

15. PEJCIC, Sara

16. TORBICA, Teodora

17. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela

18. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena

19. VUCENOVIC, Sonja

20. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena

21. NIKOLIC, Ivana

22. TOSEVSKI, Nela

23. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra

24, HORVAT, Lenke

25. MILJANOVIC, Damjana

GR.

99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
99 "Feniks",Sombor

99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
99 Pk Delfin Ada

98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
99 PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad

97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
96  Vojvodina N.Sad

97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
97 "Feniks",Sombor

97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

94 "Feniks",Sombor
95  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

92  Vojvodina N.Sad

93  Vojvodina N.Sad

93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"Feniks",Sombor

93  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

94  "Feniks",Sombor

92  Vojvodina N.Sad

93  Vojvodina N.Sad

97  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
98 "Feniks",Sombor

96  Vojvodina N.Sad

98 "Feniks",Sombor

97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
97 "Feniks",Sombor

98  Vojvodina N.Sad

99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]

00  Vojvodina N.Sad

98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
98 Pk -"Swim Star"

98 Vojvodina N.Sad

VremeBodova

1:20.97
1:24.54
1:24.89
1:28.10
1:28.63

1:01.16
1:02.70
1:03.83
1:03.92
1:06.50
1:07.54
1:08.12
1:14.48
1:16.54
1:16.62

57.82
1:05.61
1:09.41

58.79
1:01.02
1:09.13
1:11.83
1:12.34

57.82

58.79
1:01.02
1:01.16
1:01.21
1:02.65
1:02.70
1:03.49
1:03.83
1:03.92
1:03.96
1:04.60
1:04.60
1:05.61
1:06.41
1:06.49
1:06.50
1:07.54
1:08.12
1:08.42
1:09.13
1:09.41
1:09.92
1:10.05
1:10.57

271
238
235
211
207

630
584
554
552
490
468
456
349
321
320

745
510
431

709
634
436
389
381

745
709
634
630
628
586
584
563
554
552
551
534
534
510
492
490
490
468
456
450
436
431
421
419
410

50m 100m
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PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, apsolutna

Rang

26.
27.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

PERIC, Natasa
ROMODA, LAURA
PANDUROVIC, Selena
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja

DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava

CVETKOVIC, Ivana
BOZIC, Biljana
URUMOVIC, Milica
ILIC, Marija
STOLIC, Milica
DJURIC, Tamara
BUHMILER, Andrea
KARANOVIC, Milana
RUZIC, Milana
KRNETA, Jelena
MANDIC, MINA
POPOVIC, Ivona
TOSEVSKI, Tijana
SPASOJEVIC, Jelena
PEKOVIC, Bojana
KARA, Reka
KATACIC, Valentina
SOS, Anet
NINKOVIC, Milica
GVOIC, Milica
OPACIC, Sara
GOJSOVIC, Ivana
ROMANDIC, Anja
PINTER, Olivera
ZELIC, Irina
IVANKOVIC, Milica
MAVRAK, Jovana
REPMAN, Patricia
MAK, Leona

BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija

KEKENJ, Zanet
SECENJI, Kata
KUVIZIC, Ivana
LJUBOVIC, Sara
MESAROQS, Tijana
OGRIZOQOVIC, Izabela
KAJTES, Jelena
ZORIC, Lara
OPACIC, JOvana
KRUNIC, MILICA
STOJKOQV, Sofija
KOZOMORA, Milica
TUSAN, SABINA
BUCAN, IVANA
SANTAVEC, DIANA
MARKOVIC, Savina
MILOSEVIC, ANDJELA
POSTIC, Milana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina

GR.

98 PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad

00 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas

98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

98  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
"Feniks",Sombor

00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

93  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

99  Vojvodina N.Sad

99 "Feniks",Sombor

00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

99  Vojvodina N.Sad

97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

99 Pk Delfin Vrbas

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

00 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas

00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]

97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

01 "Feniks",Sombor

01 Pk -"Swim Star"

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

99 "Feniks",Sombor

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

00 "Feniks",Sombor

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

99 Pk Delfin Ada

98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

01 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas

00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

00 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas

01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]

01 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas

99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

01 P.K.,,VRBAS, Vrbas

00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

VremeBodova

1:10.93
1:11.10
1:11.10
1:11.44
1:11.83
1:12.09
1:12.34
1:13.09
1:13.80
1:14.02
1:14.16
1:14.17
1:14.48
1:14.51
1:15.76
1:15.91
1:16.43
1:16.54
1:16.59
1:16.62
1:16.90
1:17.88
1:18.15
1:19.26
1:20.87
1:20.97
1:21.28
1:23.15
1:23.17
1:24.54
1:24.75
1:24.89
1:25.09
1:25.50
1:26.99
1:28.02
1:28.10
1:28.63
1:30.41
1:30.90
1:31.31
1:31.98
1:32.47
1:39.06
1:40.37
1:43.47
1:44.28
1:44.75
1:49.68

404
401
401
395
389
384
381
369
358
355
353
353
349
348
331
329
323
321
321
320
317
305
302
289
272
271
268
251
250
238
237
235
234
230
219
211
211
207
195
192
189
185
182
148
142
130
127
125
109

50m 100m
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